

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 4101/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2001 in RFA No. 46/1995 of
The HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUGAN SINGH (DEAD)THRU LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dated 3.10.2005)

Date: 18/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For DDA

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner to furnish latest and complete address of the

unserved respondents within four weeks.

A VERMA)

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(VEER

Court Master

Court Master

C