

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005
CC 4101/2005

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUGAN SINGH (DEAD)THRU LRS & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, necessary steps as per office report
to be taken before 21.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

hj